TURKIYE OKUL GENCLER IL BIRINCILIGI
EDIRNE, 28. - 29.3.2019

Yaris 9

28.03.2019 - 17:20

Bayanlar, 100m Sirtiisti

15 - 18 yaslari arasi

Sonuclar

Puanlar: FINA 2018
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YB
Elgin, TURKMENOGLU 01
Meltem, DONMEZ 04
Leyla, OZDOYURAN 02
Nil Deniz, UDER 03
Eylil, ALLI 04
Mina Ada, SOLAKER 04
Gulsen, MERCAN 03
Sewval, KOSEOGLU 02
Sila, ®ZKAZANC 04
Zehra Duru, BILGIN 02
Selen, OZBILEN 01
Beyza, MANISALI 02
Ayse Sonay, ATES 03
Zeynep, OZUDOGRU 02
Imge Ece, ONAL 04
Azra Zeynep, ERTUNC 04
Sude Naz, AKCIL 04
Ekin, TUG 04
Asli, PISIRENSOY 04
Aymira, SEZGIN 03
Eda, KOC 01
Berfin, ERDOGAN 03
Defne, HAKAN 04
Aybige Su, IRCAG 03
Ece, TANRIVERDI 04
Giince, GOZTEPE 02
Begiim, KILIC 04
Bilsu, OZKAYA 04
Damla, OZKALAY 03
Sengll, UZUN 04
llay, ALSAN 03
Elif Naz, USLU 04
Deniz, CINAR 03
Asya, GUN 02
Berfin, AKINCI 04
Lara, GUN 02
Eda, ORAKCI 03
Siindiis Dilek, KUCUKERDEM 02
Tuana, ATES 03
Burcak, ALTINAY 03

EMINE ORNEK E.K. TD

Ted Kocaeli Koleji Ozel Anadol
TK-Istanbul Enka Lisesi
TK-Istanbul Ozel Cevre Koleji
TK-Ozel Sezin Lisesi

TK-Istanbul Ozel Cevre Koleji
TK-Ozel Seckin Koleji
TK-Istanbul Enka Lisesi

TK-Zafer Koleji

TK-Saint Joseph Fransiz Lisesi
TK-Saint Joseph Fransiz Lisesi
Ozel Denizli Ugur Anadolu Lise
Basogretmen Anadolu Lisesi Oku
TK-Ozel Rota Anadolu Ve Fen Li
TK-Istek Ozel Kemal Atatiirk An
TK-Arel Koleji Anadolu Lisesi
TK-Arel Koleji Anadolu Lisesi
TK-Ozel Seckin Koleji

TK-Ted Ankara Koleji V. O. L.
TK-O.Beyoglu Saint Benoit Fran
TK-Ozel Uskiidar Amerikan Lises
TK-Ozel Sezin Lisesi
TK-O.Beyoglu Saint Benoit Fran
TK-Saint Joseph Fransiz Lisesi
TK-Zafer Koleji

TK-Ozel Ege Lisesi

TK-Ted Ankara Koleji V. O. L.
TK-Ted Ankara Koleji V. O. L.
TK-Ted Bodrum Koleji

Levent Kolej

TK-Istek Ozel Kemal Atatiirk An
TK-Ted Bodrum Koleji

TK-Ozel Sezin Lisesi

TK-Yakin Dogu Koleji

TK-Ozel Uskiidar Amerikan Lises
TK-Yakin Dogu Koleji

TK-Ozel Uskiidar Amerikan Lises
TK-Ted Bodrum Koleji

TK-Ozel Rota Anadolu Ve Fen Li

Ozel Yeni Sistemli Anadolu Lis

Time Derece
1.04.32 737
1:05.92 684
1:06.07 680
1:.06.21 675
1:06.86 656
1:06.98 652
1:.07.12 648
1:08.10 620
1:08.25 616
1:08.99 597
1:10.14 568
1:10.38 562
1:12.30 518
1:12.31 518
1:13.12 501
1:14.23 479
1:14.30 478
1:14.62 472
1:15.08 463
1:15.31 459
1:15.31 459
1:15.73 451
1:.16.48 438
1:.17.74 417
1:19.78 386
1:.20.05 382
1:.21.19 366
1:.21.28 365
1:.21.59 361
1.22.17 353
1.23.27 339
1:23.62 335
1:30.33 266
1:31.43 256
1:31.91 252
1:.33.77 237
1:34.26 234
1:38.67 204
1:39.61 198
1:09.16 592

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56686
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